Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

X AND XII EXAM SCHEDULE (2020-21)

FIRST PREBOARD EXAM
DATE X Xl
04.01.21 (Monday) English
05.01.21 (Tuesday) English
07.01.21 (Thursday) IP/COMP/Phy Edu
08.01.21 (Friday) Maths |
11.01.21 (Monday) Chem/Eco/History
12.01.21 (Tuesday) S.St.
14.01.21 (Thursday) Phy/Acc/Pol Sc
15.01.21 (Friday) Science
18.01.21 (Monday) Maths/Music/Dance
19.01.21 (Tuesday) U/S/F/G/)/H
21.01.21 (Thursday) Bio/Bst /Geo/Typography
22.01.21 (Friday) FIT Painting
23.01.21 (Saturday) 6 th Subject Exam

Date :22.12.2020

Note -

1. Exam Mode - Offline (Pen & Paper)

2. Exam Timings - 8:30 AM to 12:00 NOON

3. Online Revision classes/Doubt classes of upcoming exam will continue during preparatory off.
Timings - 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM (As per online class schedule)

4. Regular classes will continue up to 31.12.2020.

5. Question paper pattern: As per Board Exam

6. Details of the Syllabus will be available on student panal in School Portal

7. Online Result Declaration - 30.01.21
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